
Div 1 HS Champs Boys GS indiv results 2-14-17.txt
                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/14/2017                    Page 1

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   5          Bedfo Jack Berge            35.59 (1)     35.74 (1)   1:11.33 (1) 
2   6          Londo Joshua Galluzzo       36.61 (5)     36.32 (2)   1:12.93 (2) 
3   23         Bedfo Joey Pollak           36.48 (3)     36.62 (4)   1:13.10 (3) 
4   7          Ports Lars Hamilton         36.60 (4)     36.54 (3)   1:13.14 (4) 
5   38         Bedfo Zachary  Kearns       36.75 (7)     36.72 (5)   1:13.47 (5) 
6   13         Conco Shane Hyland          36.81 (8)     36.86 (7)   1:13.67 (6) 
7   3          Pinke Mikka Hyvonen         36.47 (2)     37.26 (11)  1:13.73 (7) 
8   82         Bedfo Michael Akstin        36.93 (9)     36.85 (6)   1:13.78 (8) 
9   25         Ports Tristan  Hamilton     37.12 (10)    37.00 (8)   1:14.12 (9) 
10  64         BG    Samuel Froio          37.28 (13)    37.20 (10)  1:14.48 (10)
11  21         Pinke Owen  Sezgin          37.41 (14)    37.12 (9)   1:14.53 (11)
12  18         BG    Nicholas Hughes       37.12 (10)    37.75 (15)  1:14.87 (12)
13  40         Ports Jake Macdonald        37.27 (12)    37.63 (14)  1:14.90 (13)
14  53         Bedfo CJ LaDue              37.62 (15)    37.43 (12)  1:15.05 (14)
15  49         BG    Ryan Gallagher        37.91 (18)    37.59 (13)  1:15.50 (15)
16  78         BG    Connor Silloway       37.75 (17)    38.19 (17)  1:15.94 (16)
17  68         Bedfo Bryce Laurendeau      38.56 (20)    38.07 (16)  1:16.63 (17)
18  1          Exete Bobby Segal           36.72 (6)     40.29 (28)  1:17.01 (18)
19  60         Conco Liam Devanny          38.70 (22)    38.33 (18)  1:17.03 (19)
20  11         Goffs Nick  Mason           38.26 (19)    38.83 (21)  1:17.09 (20)
21  55         Ports Jack Hurley           38.75 (23)    38.78 (20)  1:17.53 (21)
22  45         Conco Sean McDonough        38.66 (21)    38.99 (22)  1:17.65 (22)
23  32         Timbe Patrick Healey        39.98 (29)    38.60 (19)  1:18.58 (23)
24  28         Goffs Camden Maley          39.43 (24)    39.36 (23)  1:18.79 (24)
25  15         Timbe Kyle Errico           39.79 (27)    40.03 (24)  1:19.82 (25)
26  92         BG    Kyle Swanson          39.87 (28)    40.11 (26)  1:19.98 (26)
27  27         North Joshua  Weiss         39.74 (26)    40.24 (27)  1:19.98 (26)
28  74         Conco Cole Gorham           39.56 (25)    40.49 (31)  1:20.05 (28)
29  16         Keene Tyler Bell            40.22 (30)    40.08 (25)  1:20.30 (29)
30  62         Timbe Parker Schoppe        40.84 (34)    40.40 (29)  1:21.24 (30)
31  77         Keene Randall Webber        40.83 (33)    40.99 (35)  1:21.82 (31)
32  36         Pinke Eric Ihloff           41.42 (37)    40.69 (33)  1:22.11 (32)
33  48         Keene Carson O'Neil         41.38 (36)    40.77 (34)  1:22.15 (33)
34  33         Keene Mario Henkel          41.67 (38)    40.59 (32)  1:22.26 (34)
35  47         Timbe Cameron  Collins      40.50 (31)    41.79 (38)  1:22.29 (35)
36  14         Dover Jake Adams            41.11 (35)    41.24 (36)  1:22.35 (36)
37  9          North Sam Martin            42.01 (41)    40.40 (29)  1:22.41 (37)
38  66         Pinke Kenny McCarthy        41.81 (39)    41.29 (37)  1:23.10 (38)
39  91         Keene Hunter  Drew          42.06 (42)    42.22 (43)  1:24.28 (39)
40  42         North Jacob  Balsamo        42.47 (48)    41.87 (39)  1:24.34 (40)
41  80         Pinke Alex Mielens          42.06 (42)    42.61 (45)  1:24.67 (41)
42  70         Ports Devin Brewer          41.99 (40)    42.71 (46)  1:24.70 (42)
43  75         Dover Mitch Nollet          42.22 (47)    42.81 (47)  1:25.03 (43)
44  88         Conco Daniel Loosigian      43.23 (49)    42.08 (41)  1:25.31 (44)
45  43         Goffs Austin Taylor         43.27 (50)    42.18 (42)  1:25.45 (45)
46  51         Pinke Camden Caswell        43.30 (51)    42.27 (44)  1:25.57 (46)
47  84         Ports Cole Barstow          42.10 (44)    43.61 (51)  1:25.71 (47)
48  22         Spaul Jacob Brown           42.17 (45)    43.83 (53)  1:26.00 (48)
49  30         Conco Aidan MacWhinnie      40.82 (32)    45.72 (58)  1:26.54 (49)
50  24         Londo Max Dolliver          43.38 (52)    43.61 (51)  1:26.99 (50)
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51  72         Goffs Richard Forcier       43.76 (56)    43.30 (49)  1:27.06 (51)
52  76         Timbe Wesley  Lisi          44.54 (57)    42.92 (48)  1:27.46 (52)
53  58         Goffs Rob Dever             44.55 (58)    43.53 (50)  1:28.08 (53)
54  8          Merri Michael Gomes-Cass    43.60 (54)    44.55 (56)  1:28.15 (54)
55  52         Spaul Jaxson Libby          43.70 (55)    44.48 (55)  1:28.18 (55)
56  57         North Jacob  Savage         42.20 (46)    46.27 (63)  1:28.47 (56)
57  4          Spaul Matthew White         43.53 (53)    45.91 (60)  1:29.44 (57)
58  39         Londo Jackson  Lyscars      45.22 (59)    44.41 (54)  1:29.63 (58)
59  31         Dover Christian Towel       45.27 (60)    45.74 (59)  1:31.01 (59)
60  61         Dover Jaxson Kinsman        45.59 (63)    45.58 (57)  1:31.17 (60)
61  54         Londo Andrew  Gruchot       45.56 (62)    46.14 (62)  1:31.70 (61)
62  86         Goffs Trevor Allen          46.23 (66)    46.41 (64)  1:32.64 (62)
63  37         Spaul Matthew Ford          46.70 (68)    45.96 (61)  1:32.66 (63)
64  26         Merri Jack Downing          45.99 (64)    46.82 (66)  1:32.81 (64)
65  71         North Dallas Kastens        46.13 (65)    47.50 (70)  1:33.63 (65)
66  89         Dover Matt Henck            46.67 (67)    47.00 (67)  1:33.67 (66)
67  46         Dover Alex Feren            47.32 (69)    47.05 (68)  1:34.37 (67)
68  17         West  Joshua  Moser         47.61 (70)    47.30 (69)  1:34.91 (68)
69  63         Keene Peter Daugherty-Mi    52.92 (85)    42.03 (40)  1:34.95 (69)
70  12         South Andrew Dunhom         48.32 (71)    48.13 (71)  1:36.45 (70)
71  81         Spaul Christian Collopy     48.41 (72)    48.30 (72)  1:36.71 (71)
72  35         Centr Logan Seitz           48.70 (74)    48.42 (73)  1:37.12 (72)
73  44         South Mark Case             49.24 (75)    49.02 (75)  1:38.26 (73)
74  59         South Alex Swisher          48.55 (73)    50.04 (80)  1:38.59 (74)
75  41         Merri Colton Lelierve       50.36 (77)    48.55 (74)  1:38.91 (75)
76  67         Spaul Alex Daigle           49.99 (76)    49.44 (77)  1:39.43 (76)
77  29         South Trevor Stewart        50.48 (79)    49.84 (79)  1:40.32 (77)
78  69         Londo Austin  Theriault     51.30 (81)    49.38 (76)  1:40.68 (78)
79  90         Timbe Jeffrey  Mazzotta     51.79 (83)    49.62 (78)  1:41.41 (79)
80  73         South Patrick Martin        51.36 (82)    50.28 (81)  1:41.64 (80)
81  20         Centr Hayden Herrick        50.47 (78)    51.45 (82)  1:41.92 (81)
82  56         Merri Devin Johnson         45.28 (61)    57.12 (88)  1:42.40 (82)
83  65         Centr Quiton Hill           51.09 (80)    52.74 (84)  1:43.83 (83)
84  79         Centr Alexander Cheung      51.82 (84)    52.37 (83)  1:44.19 (84)
85  87         South Alexander Chen        55.65 (86)    53.23 (85)  1:48.88 (85)
86  10         Memor Callan  McKeogh       56.76 (88)    53.26 (86)  1:50.02 (86)
87  83         Londo Sam Palumbo           57.46 (89)    55.84 (87)  1:53.30 (87)
88  50         Centr Jack Philibotte       55.84 (87)    58.33 (90)  1:54.17 (88)
89  85         North Aidan Belanger        57.75 (90)    57.56 (89)  1:55.31 (89)
90  2          Centr Garrett Seitz       1:14.91 (91)    46.64 (65)  2:01.55 (90)
91  34         BG    Finn Rice             37.65 (16)        DNF                 
92                                                                               
93                                                                               
94                                                                               
95                                                                               
96                                                                               
97                                                                               
98                                                                               
99                                                                               
100                                                                              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 387.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Jack Berge            35.59 (1)    35.74 (1)  1:11.33 (1)  100.0
23             Joey Pollak           36.48 (3)    36.62 (4)  1:13.10 (3)   98.0
38             Zachary  Kearns       36.75 (7)    36.72 (5)  1:13.47 (5)   96.0
82             Michael Akstin        36.93 (9)    36.85 (6)  1:13.78 (8)   93.0
53             CJ LaDue              37.62 (15    37.43 (12  1:15.05 (14)
68             Bryce Laurendeau      38.56 (20    38.07 (16  1:16.63 (17)

Team : Portsmouth   Total Points : 359.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Lars Hamilton         36.60 (4)    36.54 (3)  1:13.14 (4)   97.0
25             Tristan  Hamilton     37.12 (10    37.00 (8)  1:14.12 (9)   92.0
40             Jake Macdonald        37.27 (12    37.63 (14  1:14.90 (13)  88.0
55             Jack Hurley           38.75 (23    38.78 (20  1:17.53 (21)  82.0
70             Devin Brewer          41.99 (40    42.71 (46  1:24.70 (42)
84             Cole Barstow          42.10 (44    43.61 (51  1:25.71 (47)

Team : BG   Total Points : 353.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
64             Samuel Froio          37.28 (13    37.20 (10  1:14.48 (10)  91.0
18             Nicholas Hughes       37.12 (10    37.75 (15  1:14.87 (12)  89.0
49             Ryan Gallagher        37.91 (18    37.59 (13  1:15.50 (15)  87.0
78             Connor Silloway       37.75 (17    38.19 (17  1:15.94 (16)  86.0
92             Kyle Swanson          39.87 (28    40.11 (26  1:19.98 (26)
34             Finn Rice             37.65 (16        DNF                

Team : Concord   Total Points : 336.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Shane Hyland          36.81 (8)    36.86 (7)  1:13.67 (6)   95.0
60             Liam Devanny          38.70 (22    38.33 (18  1:17.03 (19)  84.0
45             Sean McDonough        38.66 (21    38.99 (22  1:17.65 (22)  81.0
74             Cole Gorham           39.56 (25    40.49 (31  1:20.05 (28)  76.0
88             Daniel Loosigian      43.23 (49    42.08 (41  1:25.31 (44)
30             Aidan MacWhinnie      40.82 (32    45.72 (58  1:26.54 (49)

Team : Pinkerton   Total Points : 322.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Mikka Hyvonen         36.47 (2)    37.26 (11  1:13.73 (7)   94.0
21             Owen  Sezgin          37.41 (14    37.12 (9)  1:14.53 (11)  90.0
36             Eric Ihloff           41.42 (37    40.69 (33  1:22.11 (32)  72.0
66             Kenny McCarthy        41.81 (39    41.29 (37  1:23.10 (38)  66.0
80             Alex Mielens          42.06 (42    42.61 (45  1:24.67 (41)
51             Camden Caswell        43.30 (51    42.27 (44  1:25.57 (46)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 301.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
32             Patrick Healey        39.98 (29    38.60 (19  1:18.58 (23)  80.0
15             Kyle Errico           39.79 (27    40.03 (24  1:19.82 (25)  78.0
62             Parker Schoppe        40.84 (34    40.40 (29  1:21.24 (30)  74.0
47             Cameron  Collins      40.50 (31    41.79 (38  1:22.29 (35)  69.0
76             Wesley  Lisi          44.54 (57    42.92 (48  1:27.46 (52)
90             Jeffrey  Mazzotta     51.79 (83    49.62 (78  1:41.41 (79)

Team : Keene   Total Points : 289.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Tyler Bell            40.22 (30    40.08 (25  1:20.30 (29)  75.0
77             Randall Webber        40.83 (33    40.99 (35  1:21.82 (31)  73.0
48             Carson O'Neil         41.38 (36    40.77 (34  1:22.15 (33)  71.0
33             Mario Henkel          41.67 (38    40.59 (32  1:22.26 (34)  70.0
91             Hunter  Drew          42.06 (42    42.22 (43  1:24.28 (39)
63             Peter Daugherty-Mi    52.92 (85    42.03 (40  1:34.95 (69)

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 285.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Nick  Mason           38.26 (19    38.83 (21  1:17.09 (20)  83.0
28             Camden Maley          39.43 (24    39.36 (23  1:18.79 (24)  79.0
43             Austin Taylor         43.27 (50    42.18 (42  1:25.45 (45)  63.0
72             Richard Forcier       43.76 (56    43.30 (49  1:27.06 (51)  60.0
58             Rob Dever             44.55 (58    43.53 (50  1:28.08 (53)
86             Trevor Allen          46.23 (66    46.41 (64  1:32.64 (62)

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 267.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Joshua Galluzzo       36.61 (5)    36.32 (2)  1:12.93 (2)   99.0
24             Max Dolliver          43.38 (52    43.61 (51  1:26.99 (50)  61.0
39             Jackson  Lyscars      45.22 (59    44.41 (54  1:29.63 (58)  55.0
54             Andrew  Gruchot       45.56 (62    46.14 (62  1:31.70 (61)  52.0
69             Austin  Theriault     51.30 (81    49.38 (76  1:40.68 (78)
83             Sam Palumbo           57.46 (89    55.84 (87  1:53.30 (87)

Team : North   Total Points : 266.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
27             Joshua  Weiss         39.74 (26    40.24 (27  1:19.98 (26)  77.0
9              Sam Martin            42.01 (41    40.40 (29  1:22.41 (37)  67.0
42             Jacob  Balsamo        42.47 (48    41.87 (39  1:24.34 (40)  65.0
57             Jacob  Savage         42.20 (46    46.27 (63  1:28.47 (56)  57.0
71             Dallas Kastens        46.13 (65    47.50 (70  1:33.63 (65)
85             Aidan Belanger        57.75 (90    57.56 (89  1:55.31 (89)
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Team : Dover   Total Points : 239.0   Rank : 11th
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Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Jake Adams            41.11 (35    41.24 (36  1:22.35 (36)  68.0
75             Mitch Nollet          42.22 (47    42.81 (47  1:25.03 (43)  64.0
31             Christian Towel       45.27 (60    45.74 (59  1:31.01 (59)  54.0
61             Jaxson Kinsman        45.59 (63    45.58 (57  1:31.17 (60)  53.0
89             Matt Henck            46.67 (67    47.00 (67  1:33.67 (66)
46             Alex Feren            47.32 (69    47.05 (68  1:34.37 (67)

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 227.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
22             Jacob Brown           42.17 (45    43.83 (53  1:26.00 (48)  62.0
52             Jaxson Libby          43.70 (55    44.48 (55  1:28.18 (55)  58.0
4              Matthew White         43.53 (53    45.91 (60  1:29.44 (57)  56.0
37             Matthew Ford          46.70 (68    45.96 (61  1:32.66 (63)  51.0
81             Christian Collopy     48.41 (72    48.30 (72  1:36.71 (71)
67             Alex Daigle           49.99 (76    49.44 (77  1:39.43 (76)

Team : Merrimack   Total Points : 194.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Michael Gomes-Cass    43.60 (54    44.55 (56  1:28.15 (54)  59.0
26             Jack Downing          45.99 (64    46.82 (66  1:32.81 (64)  50.0
41             Colton Lelierve       50.36 (77    48.55 (74  1:38.91 (75)  44.0
56             Devin Johnson         45.28 (61    57.12 (88  1:42.40 (82)  41.0

Team : South   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Andrew Dunhom         48.32 (71    48.13 (71  1:36.45 (70)  48.0
44             Mark Case             49.24 (75    49.02 (75  1:38.26 (73)  46.0
59             Alex Swisher          48.55 (73    50.04 (80  1:38.59 (74)  45.0
29             Trevor Stewart        50.48 (79    49.84 (79  1:40.32 (77)  43.0
73             Patrick Martin        51.36 (82    50.28 (81  1:41.64 (80)
87             Alexander Chen        55.65 (86    53.23 (85  1:48.88 (85)

Team : Central   Total Points : 168.0   Rank : 15th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
35             Logan Seitz           48.70 (74    48.42 (73  1:37.12 (72)  47.0
20             Hayden Herrick        50.47 (78    51.45 (82  1:41.92 (81)  42.0
65             Quiton Hill           51.09 (80    52.74 (84  1:43.83 (83)  40.0
79             Alexander Cheung      51.82 (84    52.37 (83  1:44.19 (84)  39.0
50             Jack Philibotte       55.84 (87    58.33 (90  1:54.17 (88)
2              Garrett Seitz       1:14.91 (91    46.64 (65  2:01.55 (90)

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                 2/14/2017 11:36:15 AM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                           NH Team Scoring  2/14/2017                     Page 4

              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Exeter   Total Points : 85.0   Rank : 16th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Bobby Segal           36.72 (6)    40.29 (28  1:17.01 (18)  85.0
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19             Josh Driscoll                                             

Team : West   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 17th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
17             Joshua  Moser         47.61 (70    47.30 (69  1:34.91 (68)  49.0

Team : Memorial   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 18th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Callan  McKeogh       56.76 (88    53.26 (86  1:50.02 (86)  38.0

Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   1          Bedfo Jack Berge            30.42 (1)     30.92 (1)   1:01.34 (1) 
2   21         Ports Tristan Hamilton      31.50 (3)     31.56 (2)   1:03.06 (2) 
3   7          Conco Shane Hyland          31.09 (2)     32.06 (4)   1:03.15 (3) 
4   3          Ports Lars Hamilton         31.59 (4)     31.92 (3)   1:03.51 (4) 
5   4          Pinke Mikka Hyvonen         32.00 (6)     32.38 (5)   1:04.38 (5) 
6   34         BG    Nicholas Hughes       32.01 (7)     33.06 (6)   1:05.07 (6) 
7   10         Londo Joshua  Galluzzo      31.85 (5)     33.33 (8)   1:05.18 (7) 
8   18         BG    Finn Rice             32.59 (9)     33.49 (9)   1:06.08 (8) 
9   19         Bedfo Bryce Laurendeau      33.08 (10)    33.62 (10)  1:06.70 (9) 
10  65         Bedfo Michael  Akstin       32.28 (8)     35.13 (15)  1:07.41 (10)
11  13         Exete Bobby Seagal          33.11 (11)    34.31 (13)  1:07.42 (11)
12  78         BG    Aidan Johnson         34.90 (16)    34.63 (14)  1:09.53 (12)
13  64         BG    Ryan Gallagher        34.03 (13)    35.90 (16)  1:09.93 (13)
14  35         Bedfo CJ  LaDue             33.40 (12)    36.73 (20)  1:10.13 (14)
15  29         Timbe Patrick Healey        35.03 (18)    36.44 (19)  1:11.47 (15)
16  11         Timbe Kyle Errico           35.20 (20)    36.33 (18)  1:11.53 (16)
17  37         Ports Jake Macdonald        35.04 (19)    37.37 (22)  1:12.41 (17)
18  17         Goffs Camden Maley          34.16 (14)    38.36 (26)  1:12.52 (18)
19  8          North Sam  Martin           36.16 (21)    37.16 (21)  1:13.32 (19)
20  52         Ports Jack Hurley           35.02 (17)    38.39 (27)  1:13.41 (20)
21  92         BG    Connor Silloway       36.38 (23)    37.91 (24)  1:14.29 (21)
22  38         Pinke Kenny McCarthy        36.75 (24)    39.11 (29)  1:15.86 (22)
23  49         BG    Samuel Froio          42.55 (43)    34.20 (11)  1:16.75 (23)
24  22         Pinke Owen Sezgin           42.66 (44)    34.23 (12)  1:16.89 (24)
25  5          Keene Tyler Bell            39.14 (32)    38.19 (25)  1:17.33 (25)
26  56         Conco Cole Gorham           36.76 (25)    41.25 (32)  1:18.01 (26)
27  84         Conco Liam  Devanny         37.67 (26)    41.77 (33)  1:19.44 (27)
28  20         Merri Jack  Downing         38.52 (28)    41.80 (35)  1:20.32 (28)
29  70         Conco Jack Foisey           38.01 (27)    42.40 (36)  1:20.41 (29)
30  45         Timbe Cameron Collins       36.29 (22)    44.23 (43)  1:20.52 (30)
31  53         Pinke Alex Mielens          38.52 (28)    42.51 (37)  1:21.03 (31)
32  23         Keene Mario Henkel          39.74 (35)    41.79 (34)  1:21.53 (32)
33  68         Keene Randall Webber        39.26 (33)    42.60 (38)  1:21.86 (33)
34  60         Timbe Parker  Schoppe       39.54 (34)    42.91 (39)  1:22.45 (34)
35  67         Pinke Eric  Ihloff          40.54 (36)    44.23 (43)  1:24.77 (35)
36  71         North Jacob Balsamo         40.86 (37)    44.05 (40)  1:24.91 (36)
37  91         Goffs Richard  Forcier      40.96 (38)    44.05 (40)  1:25.01 (37)
38  2          Merri Michael Gomes-Cass    41.70 (40)    44.10 (42)  1:25.80 (38)
39  6          Dover Jake Adams            45.43 (54)    40.39 (30)  1:25.82 (39)
40  44         Londo Jackson  Lyscars      41.64 (39)    44.71 (46)  1:26.35 (40)
41  28         Londo Max  Dolliver         42.32 (42)    45.27 (47)  1:27.59 (41)
42  24         Dover Jaxson Kinsman        42.74 (45)    45.32 (48)  1:28.06 (42)
43  82         Keene Hunter Drew           43.39 (46)    45.46 (49)  1:28.85 (43)
44  14         Spaul Kyle Burrell          43.49 (47)    45.70 (50)  1:29.19 (44)
45  87         Londo Andrew Gruchot        44.17 (51)    48.23 (53)  1:32.40 (45)
46  40         Dover Christian Towel       43.89 (50)    48.75 (55)  1:32.64 (46)
47  63         Goffs Ethan Smith           44.64 (52)    48.09 (52)  1:32.73 (47)
48  15         Centr Garrett Seitz         43.85 (49)    49.97 (59)  1:33.82 (48)
49  75         Spaul Brayden Danforth      45.64 (55)    49.19 (57)  1:34.83 (49)
50  61         Spaul Matthew White         46.44 (57)    48.68 (54)  1:35.12 (50)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
51  57         North Noah Weiss            45.24 (53)    50.05 (60)  1:35.29 (51)
52  46         Spaul Jacob Brown           47.47 (59)    48.79 (56)  1:36.26 (52)
53  43         South Patrick Martin        47.86 (61)    51.05 (62)  1:38.91 (53)
54  77         Goffs Rob Dever             49.41 (64)    49.70 (58)  1:39.11 (54)
55  32         Centr Logan Seitz           49.17 (63)    50.57 (61)  1:39.74 (55)
56  27         South Andrew Dunhom         47.05 (58)    52.85 (68)  1:39.90 (56)
57  74         Timbe Wesley Lisi           41.85 (41)    58.67 (75)  1:40.52 (57)
58  42         North Dallas Kastens        48.19 (62)    52.63 (67)  1:40.82 (58)
59  69         Dover Sam Jannelle          49.43 (65)    51.92 (65)  1:41.35 (59)
60  58         South Mark Case             49.48 (66)    51.90 (64)  1:41.38 (60)
61  59         Londo Austin  Theriault     49.61 (67)    51.93 (66)  1:41.54 (61)
62  89         Spaul Christian Collopy     51.09 (69)    51.56 (63)  1:42.65 (62)
63  83         Dover Mitch Nollet          56.44 (76)    46.41 (51)  1:42.85 (63)
64  9          South Trevor Stewart        47.78 (60)    57.42 (73)  1:45.20 (64)
65  88         Timbe Nate Alexander        51.75 (72)    53.66 (69)  1:45.41 (65)
66  47         Centr Jack Philibote        51.40 (70)    54.65 (70)  1:46.05 (66)
67  62         Centr Hayden Herrick        51.47 (71)    57.33 (72)  1:48.80 (67)
68  55         Dover Alex  Feren           50.29 (68)    59.38 (76)  1:49.67 (68)
69  31         Spaul Jaxson Libby          43.54 (48)  1:07.46 (79)  1:51.00 (69)
70  36         Merri Colton Lelierve       58.04 (78)    55.31 (71)  1:53.35 (70)
71  73         Londo Samuel  Palumbo       55.83 (74)  1:02.18 (78)  1:58.01 (71)
72  90         Centr Alexander Cheung    1:02.05 (79)    57.77 (74)  1:59.82 (72)
73  76         Centr Quiton Hill           53.27 (73)  1:11.25 (80)  2:04.52 (73)
74  54         Keene Peter Daugherty-Mi    39.05 (30)  1:36.32 (81)  2:15.37 (74)
75  50         Bedfo Joey Pollak               DNF       33.15 (7)               
76  41         Conco Aidan MacWhinnie          DNF       36.31 (17)              
77  25         Conco Sean McDonough            DSQ       37.48 (23)              
78  79         Bedfo Turner Brown              DSQ       38.78 (28)              
79  39         Keene Carson O'Neil             DSQ       41.02 (31)              
80  81         Pinke Camden Caswell            DSQ       44.30 (45)              
81  86         South Kellen Sheehan            DNF     1:00.40 (77)              
82  33         Goffs Nick Mason            34.85 (15)        DNF                 
83  48         Goffs Austin Taylor         39.06 (31)        DNF                 
84  72         South Alex Swisher          57.14 (77)        DNF                 
85  66         Ports Luke Bradley              DSQ           DNF                 
86  16         West  Joshua Moser          45.67 (56)        DSQ                 
87  85         North Aidan McGrath         56.32 (75)        DSQ                 
88  51         Merri Devin Johnson       1:07.92 (80)        DSQ                 
89  26         North Joshua Weiss              DSQ           DSQ                 
90  80         Ports Ben Walker                DNF                               
91  12         Memor Callan  McKeogh                                             
92  30         Exete Josh Driscoll                                               
93                                                                               
94                                                                               
95                                                                               
96                                                                               
97                                                                               
98                                                                               
99                                                                               
100                                                                              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 370.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Jack Berge            30.42 (1)    30.92 (1)  1:01.34 (1)  100.0
19             Bryce Laurendeau      33.08 (10    33.62 (10  1:06.70 (9)   92.0
65             Michael  Akstin       32.28 (8)    35.13 (15  1:07.41 (10)  91.0
35             CJ  LaDue             33.40 (12    36.73 (20  1:10.13 (14)  87.0
50             Joey Pollak               DNF      33.15 (7)              
79             Turner Brown              DSQ      38.78 (28              

Team : BG   Total Points : 365.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
34             Nicholas Hughes       32.01 (7)    33.06 (6)  1:05.07 (6)   95.0
18             Finn Rice             32.59 (9)    33.49 (9)  1:06.08 (8)   93.0
78             Aidan Johnson         34.90 (16    34.63 (14  1:09.53 (12)  89.0
64             Ryan Gallagher        34.03 (13    35.90 (16  1:09.93 (13)  88.0
92             Connor Silloway       36.38 (23    37.91 (24  1:14.29 (21)
49             Samuel Froio          42.55 (43    34.20 (11  1:16.75 (23)

Team : Portsmouth   Total Points : 361.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
21             Tristan Hamilton      31.50 (3)    31.56 (2)  1:03.06 (2)   99.0
3              Lars Hamilton         31.59 (4)    31.92 (3)  1:03.51 (4)   97.0
37             Jake Macdonald        35.04 (19    37.37 (22  1:12.41 (17)  84.0
52             Jack Hurley           35.02 (17    38.39 (27  1:13.41 (20)  81.0
66             Luke Bradley              DSQ          DNF                
80             Ben Walker                DNF                             

Team : Pinkerton   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Mikka Hyvonen         32.00 (6)    32.38 (5)  1:04.38 (5)   96.0
38             Kenny McCarthy        36.75 (24    39.11 (29  1:15.86 (22)  80.0
22             Owen Sezgin           42.66 (44    34.23 (12  1:16.89 (24)  79.0
53             Alex Mielens          38.52 (28    42.51 (37  1:21.03 (31)  72.0
67             Eric  Ihloff          40.54 (36    44.23 (43  1:24.77 (35)
81             Camden Caswell            DSQ      44.30 (45              

Team : Concord   Total Points : 325.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Shane Hyland          31.09 (2)    32.06 (4)  1:03.15 (3)   98.0
56             Cole Gorham           36.76 (25    41.25 (32  1:18.01 (26)  77.0
84             Liam  Devanny         37.67 (26    41.77 (33  1:19.44 (27)  76.0
70             Jack Foisey           38.01 (27    42.40 (36  1:20.41 (29)  74.0
41             Aidan MacWhinnie          DNF      36.31 (17              
25             Sean McDonough            DSQ      37.48 (23              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
29             Patrick Healey        35.03 (18    36.44 (19  1:11.47 (15)  86.0
11             Kyle Errico           35.20 (20    36.33 (18  1:11.53 (16)  85.0
45             Cameron Collins       36.29 (22    44.23 (43  1:20.52 (30)  73.0
60             Parker  Schoppe       39.54 (34    42.91 (39  1:22.45 (34)  69.0
74             Wesley Lisi           41.85 (41    58.67 (75  1:40.52 (57)
88             Nate Alexander        51.75 (72    53.66 (69  1:45.41 (65)

Team : Keene   Total Points : 280.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Tyler Bell            39.14 (32    38.19 (25  1:17.33 (25)  78.0
23             Mario Henkel          39.74 (35    41.79 (34  1:21.53 (32)  71.0
68             Randall Webber        39.26 (33    42.60 (38  1:21.86 (33)  70.0
82             Hunter Drew           43.39 (46    45.46 (49  1:28.85 (43)  61.0
54             Peter Daugherty-Mi    39.05 (30  1:36.32 (81  2:15.37 (74)
39             Carson O'Neil             DSQ      41.02 (31              

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 280.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Joshua  Galluzzo      31.85 (5)    33.33 (8)  1:05.18 (7)   94.0
44             Jackson  Lyscars      41.64 (39    44.71 (46  1:26.35 (40)  64.0
28             Max  Dolliver         42.32 (42    45.27 (47  1:27.59 (41)  63.0
87             Andrew Gruchot        44.17 (51    48.23 (53  1:32.40 (45)  59.0
59             Austin  Theriault     49.61 (67    51.93 (66  1:41.54 (61)
73             Samuel  Palumbo       55.83 (74  1:02.18 (78  1:58.01 (71)

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 257.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
17             Camden Maley          34.16 (14    38.36 (26  1:12.52 (18)  83.0
91             Richard  Forcier      40.96 (38    44.05 (40  1:25.01 (37)  67.0
63             Ethan Smith           44.64 (52    48.09 (52  1:32.73 (47)  57.0
77             Rob Dever             49.41 (64    49.70 (58  1:39.11 (54)  50.0
33             Nick Mason            34.85 (15        DNF                
48             Austin Taylor         39.06 (31        DNF                

Team : North   Total Points : 250.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Sam  Martin           36.16 (21    37.16 (21  1:13.32 (19)  82.0
71             Jacob Balsamo         40.86 (37    44.05 (40  1:24.91 (36)  68.0
57             Noah Weiss            45.24 (53    50.05 (60  1:35.29 (51)  53.0
42             Dallas Kastens        48.19 (62    52.63 (67  1:40.82 (58)  47.0
85             Aidan McGrath         56.32 (75        DSQ                
26             Joshua Weiss              DSQ          DSQ                
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Team : Dover   Total Points : 231.0   Rank : 11th
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Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Jake Adams            45.43 (54    40.39 (30  1:25.82 (39)  65.0
24             Jaxson Kinsman        42.74 (45    45.32 (48  1:28.06 (42)  62.0
40             Christian Towel       43.89 (50    48.75 (55  1:32.64 (46)  58.0
69             Sam Jannelle          49.43 (65    51.92 (65  1:41.35 (59)  46.0
83             Mitch Nollet          56.44 (76    46.41 (51  1:42.85 (63)
55             Alex  Feren           50.29 (68    59.38 (76  1:49.67 (68)

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 221.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Kyle Burrell          43.49 (47    45.70 (50  1:29.19 (44)  60.0
75             Brayden Danforth      45.64 (55    49.19 (57  1:34.83 (49)  55.0
61             Matthew White         46.44 (57    48.68 (54  1:35.12 (50)  54.0
46             Jacob Brown           47.47 (59    48.79 (56  1:36.26 (52)  52.0
89             Christian Collopy     51.09 (69    51.56 (63  1:42.65 (62)
31             Jaxson Libby          43.54 (48  1:07.46 (79  1:51.00 (69)

Team : Central   Total Points : 190.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
15             Garrett Seitz         43.85 (49    49.97 (59  1:33.82 (48)  56.0
32             Logan Seitz           49.17 (63    50.57 (61  1:39.74 (55)  49.0
47             Jack Philibote        51.40 (70    54.65 (70  1:46.05 (66)  43.0
62             Hayden Herrick        51.47 (71    57.33 (72  1:48.80 (67)  42.0
90             Alexander Cheung    1:02.05 (79    57.77 (74  1:59.82 (72)
76             Quiton Hill           53.27 (73  1:11.25 (80  2:04.52 (73)

Team : South   Total Points : 188.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
43             Patrick Martin        47.86 (61    51.05 (62  1:38.91 (53)  51.0
27             Andrew Dunhom         47.05 (58    52.85 (68  1:39.90 (56)  48.0
58             Mark Case             49.48 (66    51.90 (64  1:41.38 (60)  45.0
9              Trevor Stewart        47.78 (60    57.42 (73  1:45.20 (64)  44.0
86             Kellen Sheehan            DNF    1:00.40 (77              
72             Alex Swisher          57.14 (77        DNF                

Team : Merrimack   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 15th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
20             Jack  Downing         38.52 (28    41.80 (35  1:20.32 (28)  75.0
2              Michael Gomes-Cass    41.70 (40    44.10 (42  1:25.80 (38)  66.0
36             Colton Lelierve       58.04 (78    55.31 (71  1:53.35 (70)  41.0
51             Devin Johnson       1:07.92 (80        DSQ                
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Exeter   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 16th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Bobby Seagal          33.11 (11    34.31 (13  1:07.42 (11)  90.0
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30             Josh Driscoll                                             

Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         
                                                                         

Team : Memorial    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Callan  McKeogh                                           

Team : West    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Joshua Moser          45.67 (56        DSQ                
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Rank Team Points GS Points SL Total
1 Bedford 387 370 757

2 Portsmouth 359 361 720

3 Bishop Guertin 353 365 718

4 Concord 336 325 661

5 Pinkerton 322 327 649

6 Timberlane 301 313 614

7 Keene 289 280 569

8 Londonderry 267 280 547

9 Goffstown 285 257 542

10 North 266 250 516

11 Dover 239 231 470

12 Spaulding 227 221 448

13 Merrimack 194 182 376

14 South 182 188 370

15 Central 168 190 358

16 Exeter 85 90 175

17 West 49 0 49

18 Memorial 38 0 38
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